Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

435

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

436

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

437

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

438

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

439

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

Keith Country Show 2017

Wool Results

Fleece - Fine

Strachan, E & J

Glacks Glenkindie Alford AB33 8SD

Wool Best Overall Fleece

Wool Most Points in Section

Christie, James

Edintore Keith AB55 5PJ

Watson, J &M

Newton of Gask Greeness Turriff AB53 8HY

Fleece - Medium

Petrie, Gavin

Mains of Auchoynanie Keith AB55 5NT
Christie, Adam

Birchfield Midtown of Glass Huntly AB54 4XS
Christie, James

Edintore Keith AB55 5PJ

Fleece - Cross

Strachan, E & J

Glacks Glenkindie Alford AB33 8SD
Christie, James

Edintore Keith AB55 5PJ

Christie, James

Edintore Keith AB55 5PJ

Fleece -Lustre

Stewart, William

Bomakelloch Drummuir Keith AB55 5PN
Stewart, William

Bomakelloch Drummuir Keith AB55 5PN
Strachan, E & J

Glacks Glenkindie Alford AB33 8SD

Fleece - Hill

Petrie, Gavin

Mains of Auchoynanie Keith AB55 5NT
Smith, Cameron

Claymires Farm Rothiemay Huntly AB54 7PH
Stewart, 1 &P

Burnfield Farm Rothiemay Huntly AB54 7NG

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

508

505

510

515

512

513

522

520

519

528

526

530

532

533

534



Class 440

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

Class 441

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

Fleece - Mountain

Robson, Neil & Zoe

Loanhead Croft Cairnie Huntly AB54 4TU
Stewart, William

Bomakelloch Drummuir Keith AB55 5PN
Stewart, William

Bomakelloch Drummuir Keith AB55 5PN

Fleece - Natural Coloured

Urquhart, Cath

Balmore Bogallan North-Kessock 1V1 3XE
Strachan, E & J

Glacks Glenkindie Alford AB33 8SD

Christie, Adam

Birchfield Midtown of Glass Huntly AB54 4XS

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

Exhibit No.

535

539

538

531

548

541



