Keith Country Show 2017

Wool Results

Class	435	Fleece - Fine		
	FIRST	Strachan, E & J Glacks Glenkindie Alford AB33 8SD Wool Best Overall Fleece	Exhibit No.	508
		Wool Most Points in Section Christie, James Edintore Keith AB55 5PJ Watson, J & M	Exhibit No.	505 510
Class	436	Newton of Gask Greeness Turriff AB53 8HY Fleece - Medium		
	FIRST	Petrie, Gavin Mains of Auchoynanie Keith AB55 5NT	Exhibit No.	515
	SECOND	Christie, Adam Birchfield Midtown of Glass Huntly AB54 4XS	Exhibit No.	512
	THIRD	Christie, James Edintore Keith AB55 5PJ	Exhibit No.	513
Class	437	Fleece - Cross		
	FIRST	Strachan, E & J Glacks Glenkindie Alford AB33 8SD	Exhibit No.	522
	SECOND	Christie, James Edintore Keith AB55 5PJ	Exhibit No.	520
	THIRD	Christie, James Edintore Keith AB55 5PJ	Exhibit No.	519
Class	438	Fleece -Lustre		
	FIRST	Stewart, William Bomakelloch Drummuir Keith AB55 5PN	Exhibit No.	528
	SECOND	Stewart, William Bomakelloch Drummuir Keith AB55 5PN	Exhibit No.	526
	THIRD	Strachan, E & J Glacks Glenkindie Alford AB33 8SD	Exhibit No.	530
Class	439	Fleece - Hill		
	FIRST	Petrie, Gavin Mains of Auchoynanie Keith AB55 5NT	Exhibit No.	532
	SECOND	Smith, Cameron	Exhibit No.	533
	THIRD	Claymires Farm Rothiemay Huntly AB54 7PH Stewart, I & P Burnfield Farm Rothiemay Huntly AB54 7NG	Exhibit No.	534

Class	440	Fleece - Mountain		
	FIRST	Robson, Neil & Zoe	Exhibit No.	535
	SECOND	Loanhead Croft Cairnie Huntly AB54 4TU Stewart, William Bomakelloch Drummuir Keith AB55 5PN	Exhibit No.	539
	THIRD	Stewart, William Bomakelloch Drummuir Keith AB55 5PN	Exhibit No.	538
Class	441	Fleece - Natural Coloured		
Class	441 FIRST	Urquhart, Cath	Exhibit No.	531
Class			Exhibit No.	531 548
Class	FIRST	Urquhart, Cath Balmore Bogallan North-Kessock IV1 3XE Strachan, E & J		